
Sr. No First Last Email. ID
1 Pramod Kumar pramod2004juit@gmail.com
2 Jyotsna Bajaj jyotsna.bajaj@gmail.com
3 Shiv Kumar Gupta shiv.gupta@juit.ac.in
4 Vikrant Kumar vikrant.jp@gmail.com
5 Akhilesh Kumar Singh akhileshsingh@gmail.com
6 Dr. Ajay kumar Singh ajay2662@gmail.com
7 Dhirendra kumar Singh dks_elex@rediffmail.com
8 Mohan Sharma msharma1984@gmail.com
9 Deep Narayan Tripathi deepnarayan2012@gmail.com

10 Kamlesh Kumar Srivastava sri.kam78@gmail.com
11 Amit Kumar Shrivastava amitk.shrivastava@juit.ac.in
12 Dinesh Singh dinesh.singh@juit.ac.in
13 Samrat Bhattacharya samrat.bhattacharya@juit.ac.in
14 Arvind Kumar Sharma arvindlrc@gmail.com
15 Somlata Sharma somisharma@gmail.com
16 Rajesh Kumar Sahu rajesh.sahu@juit.ac.in
17 Jaswinder Singh jaswinder.singh@juit.ac.in
18 Amar Kumar amar.kumar@juit.ac.in
19 Mamta Mishra mamta.mishra@juit.ac.in
20 Sonika Gupta guptasonika7@gmail.com
21 Bharat Pal Maurya bharat.maurya984@gmail.com
22 Ravendra Kumar Tiwari ravendratiwari1980@gmail.com
23 Kamlesh Kumar Mishra kamlesh.mishra@juit.ac.in
24 Arindam Das das.noida@rediffmail.com
25 Rohit rohitsharma.web@juit.ac.in
26 Ashok Kishtwal ashok.kistwal@juit.ac.in
27 Hardeep Singh Rana hardeeplittlespy@gmail.com
28 Vineet Paliwal vineet.paliwali@juit.ac.in
29 Arun Kumar Guleria arun1990guleria@gmail.com
30 Ranvijai Singh ranvijai123@gmail.com
31 Shambhoo Nath shambhoojuit@yahoo.com
32 Chaman Lal chaman.lal@juit.ac.in
33 Irin Das das.noida@rediffmail.com
34 neha arora neharora2010@gmail.com
35 ravinder singh dogra ravinder.dogra@juit.ac.in
36 sanjay bhatt sanjay.bhatt@juit.ac.in
37 manisha sharma manisha.sharma@juit.ac.in
38 mahipal singh rawat mahipalsingh.rawat@juit.ac.in
39 Ishan  Bhardwaj bishan998@gmail.com
40 omkar Singh omkarsingh256@gmail.com
41 Deepak Kumar Singh deepakkumar.singh@juit.ac.in
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42 ravi Raina ravi.raina@juit.ac.in
43 Pradeep  Kumar Depta
44 Suresh kumar
45 hemant vyas hemant.vyas@juit.ac.in
46 Suman Singh sumanjuit@juit.ac.in
47 Anil  Kumar anilrawatjuit@gmail.com
48 somchand Thakur
49 Ravinder singh rawat
50 ramlallu sahu ramlallusahu@gmail.com
51 bjindra singh rana bijendrarana79@gmail.com
52 pawan  kumar ompwn106@gmail.com
53 vipin kumar sharma vipin.sharma@juit.ac.in
54 satyendra kumar sah satyendrakumarjp@gmail.com
55 dharamveer singh singhdharamveer1987@gmail.com
56 baleshwar Prasad baleshwar.shukla@juit.ac.in
57 Gajendra Singh juitannapurna2016@gmail.com
58 Dr. Anil Kumar anilkumar1965@gmail.com
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